nom
CAZAJUS
AGUER
DERREZ
DESSAILLY
DELORD
CAZAUX
ARGOIN
CALATRAVA
LABORDE
VIDAL
ZADRO
AUTHIER
COURTEIX
LAGARDE
GULION
CAVE
TREMOULET
DEBERNARD
PRESANI
MAZOYER
SABARDEIL
BERNE
FABERES
HERAUT
LAPORTE
LAFFITTE
DAL LAGO
SEMEZIES
LECELLIER
PECABIN
SUPIOT
DURAN
PUJOS

DE LESTAPES
MUR
LAFFONT
NELIEN
COURREGE
BERTUZZI
SOULAN
DUSSAUX
RANDRIA
MILHAS
LALANNE
PRIOUR
VENTURA
GUIRAUD
PANAROTTO
FERRAND

prenom
Vincent
Patrice
Jean Frangois
Pierre-yves
Sylvain
Patrick
Vincent
Frederic
Frederic
Paul Etienne
Florent
Christophe
Fabien
Patrick
Christophe
Laurent
Pierre
Olivier
Pierre
Xavier
Stiphane
Sebastien
Olivier
Adrien
Sylvain
Christian
Frederic
Veronique
Francois
Julien
Franck
Denis
Patrice
Hugues
Laurent
Philippe
Baby
Marjolaine
Patricia
Alexandre
Eric
Jerome
Alice
Fabrice
Yann
David
Frederic
Jean Francois
Olivier

categorie
SE

V1

sexe
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nomcourse
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
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performancen

5017
5229
5240
5551
5638
5640
5641
5652
5714
5723
5755
5802
5919
5927
5932
5944
10003
10026
10050
10120
10134
10152
10154
10201
10203
10303
10311
10345
10401
10409
10414
10422
10432
10435
10443
10528
10605
10606
10611
10658
10700
10705
10722
10723
10732
10755
10801
10812
10857



LASSUS Pascal
LARCADE Virginie
PLAUD Luce
BOYER Jean Pierre
BANCEL Denis
PEPION Yoann
DUPUIS Frederic
HEINRICH Oceane
RAYNAUD Serge
HONTAA Alix
FAGET Sandrine
COURREGE Gregoire
BARBIEER Aurelie
LADERRIERE Ingrid
BENQUET Patrick
DUBAU Michel
TETU Pascal
SOLON David
MARCASSUS Ghislaine
HEINRICH Nathalie
BRASSE Francois
CARMONA AL Isabelle
BAQUE Thierry
LAFFITTE Amandine
COLLET Joana
MAYRAND Mathis
DAURIGNAC Nicolas
CAZAUX Nadine
BRAZZALOTTC Nadege
PERES Cicile
MILHAS Laetitia
COURTEIX Jo
VACCARO Beatrice
ORTET Marie
MARTINEZ  Lourdes
LACOSTE Isabelle
PANAROTTO Muriel
DUBAIN Laurent
URRACA Benoit
RIBEROT Laure
BRAZZALOTTC Nadege

BRAZZALOTTC Thierry
DELLA-VEDOV Louis

DEBERNARD Kayan
BERDY Isabelle
SABATHIER  Pierre Jean
ALLENNE TEN Jerome
DUPRAT Fabienne
LAFFONT Alexandre
RENOIS Virginie

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
ES
V3
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
ES
ES
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
ES
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2

Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms
Trail 12,5 kms

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

10943
10946
10949
10950
11020
11033
11111
11139
11146
11150
11210
11212
11245
11247
11248
11254
11256
11323
11328
11337
11338
11341
11430
11435
11443
11445
11715
11718
11721
11749
11751
11754
11804
11846
11851
11857
11923
11940
11941
12014
12038
12039
12127
12240
12315
12351
12354
12453
12849
12902



MONTANE LA Julie SE
SANCEY Laurent V1
SOLANS Axel JU
FOURAGNAN Fabien SE
DESPIAU Alain V2
CORTADA Hubert V3
MATEQOS Laurent Vi
CAFFI Giovanni SE
ARANCIO Alexandre Vi
CAHUZAC Jean Philippe SE
MONTVOISIN Christophe  SE
ENECO Elodie SE
SOLON Dorian CA
MILHET Margaux ES
CROCHET Perrine SE
LARRIEU Edith Vi
AIROLDI Mathieu CA
CANTEROT  Elsa SE
NICOLAS Thierry SE
MARRON Natalia V2
HERSANT-MO Elodie V1
LARRIEU Eric Vi
DUBARRY Sophie SE
MONTEL Laurent V1
SOLANS Lucas JU
RODAK Anne Caroline SE
LAFFORQUE Melanie SE
THORIGNAC Nicolas V1
GARCIA Cedric V1
CADEOT Marie-francoi: V2
PALLUY Carole Vi
LOUBET Mathilde SE
DE BENEDETTI Agnes SE
BAILLOU Capucine SE
DUGAST Aziz SE
RIVERO Yannick SE
HAIRA Jessy V1
SOUPTES Alexandra SE
CLAVAUD Dominique V2
FRANCINGUES Severine Vi
DAREES Laurence V1
RAMBAUD  Adeline V1
DAREES Michele V1
MANZANO  Pascal V1
DELMAS Carole V1
LANUX Yohan SE
THORIGNAC Claude SE

CAHUZAC Jean Philippe SE

Trail 12,5 kms 100

Trail 7 kms 1
Trail 7 kms 2
Trail 7 kms 3
Trail 7 kms 4
Trail 7 kms 5
Trail 7 kms 6
Trail 7 kms 7
Trail 7 kms 8
Trail 7 kms 9
Trail 7 kms 10
Trail 7 kms 11
Trail 7 kms 12
Trail 7 kms 13
Trail 7 kms 14
Trail 7 kms 15
Trail 7 kms 16
Trail 7 kms 17
Trail 7 kms 18
Trail 7 kms 19
Trail 7 kms 20
Trail 7 kms 21
Trail 7 kms 22
Trail 7 kms 23
Trail 7 kms 24
Trail 7 kms 25
Trail 7 kms 26
Trail 7 kms 27
Trail 7 kms 28
Trail 7 kms 29
Trail 7 kms 30
Trail 7 kms 31
Trail 7 kms 32
Trail 7 kms 33
Trail 7 kms 34
Trail 7 kms 35
Trail 7 kms 36
Trail 7 kms 37
Trail 7 kms 38
Trail 7 kms 39
Trail 7 kms 40
Trail 7 kms 41
Trail 7 kms 42
Trail 7 kms 43
Trail 7 kms 44
Trail 7 kms 45
Trail 7 kms 46
Trail 7 kms 47

12904

2807
2946
3005
3348
3449
3504
3636
3646
3703
3732
3745
4005
4007
4009
4042
4339
4340
4359
4401
4425
4429
4432
4445
4451
4505
4516
4518
4522
4526
4528
4536
4643
4644
4648
4849
4908
4909
5135
5231
5232
5233
5235
5238
5240
5251
5252
5253



CHARLES
BUTTNER
FAUPIN
DUCOM

Cloe
Jean
Morgane
Isabelle

V5
CA
SE
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Trail 7 kms
Trail 7 kms
Trail 7 kms
Trail 7 kms

48
49
50
51

5346
5934
5934
10145






